Rotator Cuff Repair
Surgical Technique
FiberTak® SpeedBridge™
02 I FiberTak® SpeedBridge™
FiberTak® SpeedBridge™ Repair
Enhancements
Knotless 2.6 FiberTak RC anchors are adaptable and can conform to traditional repair techniques while
providing the additional benefits of tensionable knotless technology for incorporating biologics or increasing

43
14 I FiberTak® SpeedBridge™ Rotator Cuff Repair
Ordering Information
2.6 FiberTak® RC Anchors
Product Description Item Number
2.6 FiberTak RC Soft Anchor, self-punching, 1.7 mm TigerTape™ loop (white/black), 1.3 mm SutureTape (white/blue) AR-3652SP
2.6 FiberTak RC Soft Anchor, self-punching, 1.7 mm FiberTape® loop (blue), 1.3mm SutureTape (white/black) AR-3652TSP
2.6 FiberTak RC Soft Anchor, self-punching, 1.7 mm FiberTape loop (black/blue), 1.3 mm SutureTape (blue/blue) AR-3652TTSP
Knotless 2.6 FiberTak RC Soft Anchor, self-punching, 1.7 mm TigerTape loop (white/black) and #2 Suture (blue) AR-3653SP
Knotless 2.6 FiberTak RC Soft Anchor, self-punching, 1.7 mm FiberTape loop (blue) and #2 Suture (white/back) AR-3653TSP
Knotless 2.6 FiberTak RC Soft Anchor, self-punching, 1.7 mm FiberTape loop (black/blue), #2 Suture (blue/black) AR-3653TTSP
SwiveLock® Anchors
Product Description Item Number
Knotless BioComposite SwiveLock Anchor, 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm w/ #2 suture (Blue) and SutureTape link (white/blue) AR-2324KBCC
Knotless BioComposite SwiveLock Anchor, 5.5 mm × 19.1 mm w/ #2 suture (Blue) and SutureTape link (white/blue) AR-2323KBCC
Knotless PEEK SwiveLock Anchor, 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm w/ #2 suture (Blue) and SutureTape link (white/blue) AR-2324KPSLC
Knotless PEEK SwiveLock Anchor, 5.5 mm × 19.1 mm w/ #2 suture (Blue) and SutureTape link (white/blue) AR-2323KPSLC
BioComposite SwiveLock C Anchor, 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm AR-2324BCC
BioComposite SwiveLock C Anchor, 5.5 mm × 19.1 mm AR-2323BCC
PEEK SwiveLock C Anchor, 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm AR-2324PSLC
PEEK SwiveLock C Anchor, 5.5 mm × 19.1 mm AR-2323PSLC
Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Disposables Kit for 2.6 FiberTak Anchors
Includes: spear, trocar-tip obturator, and 2.6 mm drill
AR-3650DS
Angled Spear w/ Circumferential Teeth for 2.6 FiberTak and RC Anchors AR-3655
Punch for 2.6 FiberTak and RC Anchors, reusable AR-3656
Drill for 2.6 FiberTak and RC Anchors, reusable AR-3657
Blunt Obturator for 2.6 FiberTak and RC Anchor Spear, reusable AR-3658B
Sharp Obturator for 2.6 FiberTak and RC Anchor Spear, reusable AR-3658T
Circumferential Teeth Spear AR-1941CT
Fishmouth Spear AR-1941DGF
Punch for 5.5 mm Corkscrew® FT and 4.75 mm and 5.5 mm SwiveLock Anchors AR-1927PB
Disposable Punch for 5.5 mm Corkscrew FT and 4.75 and 5.5 mm SwiveLock Anchors AR-1927PBS